
*CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY 
INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS. BURGERS COOKED TO ORDER.

MAKE IT A MEAL 
WITH RICE AND 
BEANS FOR +5

LETTUCE WRAP
AVAILABLE UPON 

REQUEST

Baja Fish* beer battered 
-or- grilled cod, cabbage, 
lime-coriander mayo - 5
Shrimp fried -or- grilled 
shrimp, corn and heirloom 
tomato pico, chipotle mayo - 5
Carnitas slow cooked pulled 
pork, cilantro, onions, sauce 
morita - 5
Brisket Barbacoa smoked 
beef, corn & heirloom tomato 
pico, chipotle mayo - 6
Birria Barbacoa smoked
brisket, monterey jack, 
onion, cilantro, corn
tortilla - 7 add consommé dip +3
Mexichino Salmon* grilled 
salmon, guajillo-kung pao 
sauce, cucumber, carrot, 
ginger, lime - 7

Ground Beef cheddar,
lettuce, pico - 4
Chicken Tinga braised chicken, 
cotija, crema, pico - 4
Fried Chicken monterey
jack, lettuce, pico,
jalapeño ranch - 4
Veggie cauliflower, black 
beans, corn, butternut squash, 
shiitake mushrooms, pickled 
red onion, red sauce - 4
Carne Asada* grilled steak, 
radish, chimichurri, pickled 
red onion - 5
Korean Cowboy* kogi style 
steak, pickled cabbage and 
red onion, spicy mayo - 6
Al Pastor chili rubbed pork, 
pineapple pico, salsa verde - 5

Guacamole
crushed avocado, fresh lime, pico - 10
Brisket Empanadas
house pastry, guajillo, monterey jack,
ranchero sauce - 9
Sweet Potato Street Fries
chipotle mayo, lime, cotija, cilantro - 7
Esquites
grilled corn off the cobb, mayo, cotija, 
crema, pico - 6
Nachos
smoked chicken tinga, queso, lettuce, pico, 
cilantro crema, pickled jalapeños - 10
substitute smoked brisket or steak +5
Lemon Pepper Wings
smoked and tossed in garlic butter lemon 
pepper spice, cotija, celery, jalapeño
ranch - 12
Chicken Tortilla Soup
tortilla soup broth, corn, cilantro, avocado, 
crema, tortilla strips, monterey jack - 8

SNACKS

Caesar Salad*
hearts of romaine, croutons, avocado,
heirloom tomato, cotija, caesar - 11
Hacienda Salad
romaine, field lettuce, grilled corn, black 
beans, queso fresco, jicama, heirloom tomato
guacamole, cucumber, homemade jalapeño ranch, 
crispy taco shell - 12
Power Bowl
quinoa, black beans, cauliflower, butternut 
squash, shiitake, grilled corn, lettuce, 
pico, guacamole - 12
add: steak* +10, chicken +6, shrimp* +7, taco beef +5

Grilled Salmon Bowl*
guajillo glazed salmon, esquites, mexican 
rice, avocado, mango, field greens, pickled 
onion, zesty honey-lime dressing - 18

SALADS & BOWLS 

Queso Blanco
fresh or pickled jalapeños 
available upon request - 8 
Cadillac Queso
ground beef, pico de gallo,
side of sour cream - 11
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The Deetz: served on a 
sizzling comal with 
onions, red, yellow and 
green peppers, guacamole, 
pico, sour cream, and 
shredded cheddar

served with rice and beans

Steak* (24) Chicken (22)
Shrimp* (23) Veggie (14)

add extra protein: steak +10, shrimp +7, 
chicken +6

Mexican Style Rice (3) Black Beans (3) Refried Beans (3) Papas Fritas (4)
Brisket Empanada (3) Quinoa Cilantro lime, queso fresco, chili flake (4)SIDES: 

ENCHILADASBURRITOS & QUESADILLAS

Smoked Chicken Tinga Burrito
rice, black beans, roasted corn, salsa 
verde, cotija, crema - 14
Grilled Steak Burrito*
rice, refried beans, queso, corn, pico, 
guajillo sauce, crema, cotija - 16
Quesabirria
smoked brisket barbacoa quesadilla, queso, 
onion, cilantro, consommé dip - 14
Smoked Chicken Tinga Quesadilla
caramelized onions, monterey jack, roasted 
peppers, jalapeño crema, pico - 13
Smoked Brisket Quesadilla
caramelized onions, pico, monterey jack, 
roasted peppers, jalapeño crema - 15

Smoked Chicken Tinga
monterey jack, mole negro - 13
House Smoked Brisket
monterey jack, guajillo sauce - 14
Carnitas
slow cooked pulled pork, monterey jack, salsa 
verde - 14
Veggie
cauliflower, peppers, onions butternut 
squash, shiitake, grilled corn, monterey 
jack, guajillo sauce - 12

SERVED WITH 
RICE AND BEANS



MADE WITH Coyote Juice:
juicy cold-pressed 
persian limes, tangy 
oranges, and 100%

organic agave nectar 

House blanco tequila, coyote juice, triple sec - 10

Skinny blanco tequila, light coyote juice - 11

Spicy Skinny tanteo jalapeno, ancho reyes verde, light coyote juice - 14

Smokey Skinny ilegal mezcal, light coyote juice - 13

Coconut blanco tequila, coconut liqueur, ancho reyes, lemon juice, agave 
nectar, cinnamon and sugar rim - 13

Cadillac don julio reposado, coyote juice, combier d' orange liqueur, 
grand marnier float - 16

Watermelon blanco tequila, watermelon liquor, coyote juice - 14

The Texan blanco tequila, triple sec, coyote juice, splash oj - 12

Mango blanco tequila, mango puree, coyote juice, tajin rim - 14

WINE

House Chardonnay
central valley, chile - 6

Kim Crawford Sauvignon Blanc
marlborough, new zealand - 11

Villa Pozzi Pinot Grigio
italy - 9

House Cabernet
central valley, chile - 6

Tecate
4.5% american-style lager - 5

Corona Extra
4.6% pale lager - 7

Corona Premier
4.0% extra light lager - 7

Modelo Especial
4.4% american-style lager - 7

Miller Lite
4.2% light lager - 7

Athletic Brewing Co Cerveza
>.05% non-alcoholic - 7

CANS & BOTTLES

Green Coyote x Wild Heaven
4.8% tex-mex style lager - 5

Dos Equis Amber
4.7% vienna lager - 6

Dos Equis Lager
4.2% american-style lager - 6

Sweetwater 420
5.7% extra pale ale - 7
Creature Comforts Tropicalia
6.6% india pale ale - 8

DRAFT BEER

TEQUILA

Altos Silver
Altos Reposado
Astral Blanco
Authentico Blanco
Authentico Cristalino 
Authentico Reposado
Casa Noble Anejo
Casamigos Blanco 
Casamigos Jalapeno
Casamigos Mezcal  
Casamigos Reposado
Clase Azul   
Deleon Blanco
Deleon Reposado     
Don Julio 1942
Don Julio 70th Anniv.
Don Julio Primavera     
Don Julio Rosado  
Don Julio Blanco   
Dulce Vida 100 Proof
El Jimador Blanco 
El Jimador Reposado  
Espolon Blanco
Patron Silver

8        
9     
9        
14
19      
16     
42
21      
22     
20    
23   
52   
14       
16
40
25
40       
27       
18     
11       
7         
8      
9
18

Herredura Blanco
Herradura Legend.
Inspiro Luna Blanco
Inspiro Luna Blanco
Inspiro Rosa Reposa
Illegal Mezcal
Laneta Reposado
Los Linderos Silver
Los Linderos Repo.
Milagro Silver
Milagro Reposado.
Patron Anejo
Patron El Cielo
Patron Extra Anejo
Patron Silver
Siempre Anejo
Siempre Plata
Siempre Reposado
Siempre Vivo
Tanteo Jalapeno
Teramana Anejo
Teramana Reposado
Siempre Anejo 

16
46
19
19
27
10
48
12
12
11
13
20
42
31
18
21
13
15
47
16
17
12
21

ASK YOUR SERVER 
ABOUT TODAY'S
ROTATING SELECTION


